nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

Pikes Peak USBC

15t Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4t Place
5th/6th Place
7th/8th Place

oth/12th Place

13t/16t Place

2022/2023 Colorado

Springs Masters

$570.00

Zack Cook

plus Entry to Masters

$400.00
$302.00
$250.00
$225.00
$225.00
$185.00
$185.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$140.00
$140.00
$140.00
$140.00

Justin Perez
Steven Kurtz
Dennis Brown
Jeff Chapin
Scott Hubert
Ron Johnson
Duane Starke
Jon Cicero
Chris Martinez
Greg Knierim
Morgan Moore
Perry Kloska
Robert Marion
Robert Worrall
Mason Moore



	Slide 1: 2022/2023 Colorado Springs Masters

