

2022/2023 Colorado Springs Masters

1 st Place	\$570.00 plus Entry to Maste	Zack Cook
2 nd Place	\$400.00	Justin Perez
3 rd Place	\$302.00	Steven Kurtz
4 th Place	\$250.00	Dennis Brown
5 th /6 th Place	\$225.00	Jeff Chapin
	\$225.00	Scott Hubert
7 ^{th/} 8 th Place	\$185.00	Ron Johnson
	\$185.00	Duane Starke
9 th /12 th Place	\$165.00	Jon Cicero
	\$165.00	Chris Martinez
	\$165.00	Greg Knierim
	\$165.00	Morgan Moore
13 ^{th/} 16 th Place	\$140.00	Perry Kloska
	\$140.00	Robert Marion
	\$140.00	Robert Worrall
	\$140.00	Mason Moore